
Faculty Senate Directory 2009π10 (Alphabetical Listing of Senators) 

Ken Abramowicz (10) 
Accounting Program - SOM 
219A Bunnell Building 
474-7080     kfabramowicz@alaska.edu 
 
Jane Allen (11) 
Math, Kuskokwim Campus 
Box 368, Bethel, AK  99559 
543-4583     jballen@alaska.edu 
 
Andy Anger (11) 
Applied Business and Accounting 
224 TVC Center 
455-2862     apanger@alaska.edu 
 
Carrie Baker (10) 
Theatre Department 
109 Fine Arts Building 
474-7754     ccbaker@alaska.edu 
 
Christa Bartlett (11) 
Allied Health Program 
417C TVC Center 
455-2887     clbartlett@alaska.edu 
 
Seta Bogosyan (10) 
Electrical & Computer Engineering 
221 Duckering Building 
474-2755     sbogosyan@alaska.edu 
 
Heidi Brocious (11) 
Social Work 
Hendrickson Annex, Rm. 105  
11120 Glacier Highway, Juneau, AK 99801 
907-796-6213     hlbrocious@alaska.edu 
 
Catherine Cahill (10) 
Chemistry & Biochemistry 





 

Faculty Senate  Alternates – 

Melanie Arthur (11) 
Sociology, Psychology 
702A Gruening Building 
474-5426 melanie.arthur@alaska.edu 
 
Sukumar Bandopadhyay (10) 
Mining & Geological Engineering 
311 Duckering Building 
474-6876    sbandopadhyay@alaska.edu 
 
Donie Bret-Harte (11) 
IAB, Biology & Wildlife 
T-6 Arctic Health Research Bldg. 
474-5434 msbretharte@alaska.edu 
 
Chris Coffman (10) 
English, Women’s Studies 
866 Gruening Building 
474-5233    cecoffman@alaska.edu 
 
Josef Glowa (10) 
Foreign Languages & Literatures 
609A Gruening Building 
474-5462    jglowa@alaska.edu 
 
Brian Himelbloom (11) 
Seafood Microbiology, FITC 
118 Trident Way, Kodiak, AK 99615-7401 
907-486-1529    bhhimelbloom@alaska.edu 
 
Karen Jensen (11) 
Library Collection Development 
417A Rasmuson Library 
474-6695 kljensen@alaska.edu 
 
Diane McEachern (11) Rep during Spr.’10 
Human Services (Kuskokwim Campus) 
P.O. Box 368, Bethel, AK 99559 
907-543-4597 dmmceachern@alaska.edu 
 
Chung-Sang Ng (11) 
Space Physics & Aeronomy, GI 
706E Elvey Building 
474-7367 cs.ng@alaska.edu 
 
Alexandra Oliveira (11) 
SFOS/FITC 
118 Trident Way 
Kodiak, AK  99615 
907-486-1530   alex.oliveira@alaska.edu 
 
 
 

Anupma Prakash (11) 
Geology & Geophysics, GI 
108E West Ridge Research Bldg. 
474-1897 prakash@gi.alaska.edu 
 
Sue Renes (11) 
Education, Graduate Instruction 
709B Gruening Building 
474-7696 slrenes@alaska.edu 
 
Leslie Shallcross (10) 
Home, Health & Family Dev. – CES 
2221 E. Northern Lights Blvd., Ste 118 
Anchorage, AK 99508 
907-786-6313    lashallcross@alaska.edu 
 
Todd Sherman (11) 
Art Department 
409 Fine Arts/Theatre Complex 
474-5785 tlsherman@alaska.edu 
 
Keith Swarner (10) 
CIOS, ITS Program 
210B Downtown Center 
455-2820  keith.swarner@alaska.edu 
 
Dave Valentine (11) 
Forest Sciences/AFES 
309 O’Neill Building 
474-7614 dvalentine@alaska.edu 
 
Xiong Zhang (11) 
Civil & Environmental Engineering 
251 Duckering Building 
474-6172 xzhang11@alaska.edu 
 
 

NOTE: This list is printed in Fall 09, and may 
not reflect staffing changes.  See 
http://www.alaska.edu/alaskagov for current 
lists. 
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